
Name: 

Company/Affiliation:

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Email:        

SAGEEP 2023 •  MUNIT IONS RESPONSE • APRIL 2-6 •  REGISTRATION FORMSAGEEP 2023 •  MUNIT IONS RESPONSE • APRIL 2-6 •  REGISTRATION FORM

A.
De

le
ga

te
 In

fo
rm

at
io

n

SAGEEP 2023/2nd MRM
1391 Speer Blvd., #450
Denver, CO 80204 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
Fax: 303-820-3844
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Please print or type.  Please contact EEGS if  you have any questions. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 20, 2023. 

Important Payment Information:  
Payment must be in US dollars and  
accompany the completed form. Checks 
from Canadian bank accounts must be 
drawn on banks with US affiliations  
(example: checks from Canadian Credit  
Suisse banks are payable through Credit 
Suisse New York, USA).  If you are unsure, 
please contact your bank. As an alternative 
to paying by check, we recommend sending 
money orders or paying by credit card.

Name: 

Company/Affiliation: Title: 

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Fax:

Email: Website: 

Pre-Registrations must be received by the close of  business on Friday March 24, 2023.  After these dates, on-site registration only.  Cancellation 
Policy: No Refunds After March 20.  *EEGS has the right to cancel events if  minimum numbers are not achieved by March 24, 2023.

 Employees of NAOC Member Companies Register at Member Rates Below.  Please complete a separate form for each registrant.  

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

EXHIBITORS RATES 
ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separate form for each) Full Delegate Exhibitors circle $0 Conference Rate

EXHIBITORS ATTENDING SAGEEP OR PRESENTING IN THE TECHNICAL SESSIONS
Exhibitors who wish to attend SAGEEP technical sessions or present can register using this form to and have their 
registration packet and conference materials ready at the SAGEEP Registration Desk in New Orleans beginning 
Monday, April 3. Please circle your rate depending on the date of submission. Conference rate includes: Ice Breaker, 
Keynote address, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, conference program and bag, EEGS’ Annual Meeting and 
SAGEEP 2023/MRM Proceedings.

$0

$0

B. Conference Rates - Select One

Pre-Reg 

$785
$995

On-Site 

$935
$1145

Early Bird 

$685
$895

 

 
$70  
$27

$35 
$0 

$70   
$27

$55

* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimums are not met by March 24, 2023 EEGS/NAOC Members Non-Members

D. Luncheons and Activities - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Activity
Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon - Speaker: Brad Arcement,  Chief - USACE Levee Safety 
Center 
Students:  

  Monday Student-Industry Networking Event - Walk the Devil’s Empire, a Tour of New Orleans Haunted Past   
Students:  

Tuesday NAOC’s EOD Wounded Warrior Fundraiser Luncheon - Speaker: Greg Mittelman, Chairman EODWF  
Students:

Tuesday Conference Evening - Networking at Sidecar: hors d’ oeuvres/jazz band/complimentary cocktail 

E. Order Payment Information

Check # _____  (Made Payable to EEGS) 

MC           Visa            Discover        Amex

Card Number:  ________________________________________________________       Exp. Date: ___________________

Name on Card: ________________________________________________________       CVV#:               ___________________

Signature: _______________________________________________________________________________________

         EEGS Membership  $110 (electronic JEEG)

Sub-Total

Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount 
up to $50)

TOTAL: (USD)

$ 
$

$ 

$

$

$  

$ 
$

$ 
$

$
$

$  
$

$ 
$

$
$

$

$

$

$ -

$ 

Early Bird On-Site

*SC-1:   3D Geophysical Sensor Mapping in GPS-denied Areas with Kaarta Stencil 2 SLAM-based 
mobile mapping system (Sun) 
Students:

*W-1:   Biogeophysics: Improving Understanding of Geophysical Signatures of Microbial Processes 
for Environmental & Engineering Problems (Sun)
Students:

*SC-2:   Seequent UX-Analyze: Dynamic Data Processing and One-pass Classification (Thurs)
 Students:

*SC-3:   Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Practice and Processing (Thurs)
Students: 

Pre-Reg
$588 

$215

$325
$165

$588 
$215

$588
$215

On-Site
$548 

$195

$275
$145

$548 
$195

$548
$195

Early Bird
$423

$135

$160
$ 85

$423
$135

$423
$135 

On-Site
$658 

$250

$385
$195

$658
$250

$658
$250

Pre-Reg
$478

$160

$215
$115

$478
$160 

$478
$160 

Early Bird
$523 

$190 

$265
$135

$523
$190

$523
$190 

Pre-Reg 
$78 
$33

$40 
$0 

$78 
$33

$55

 
$83 
$38

$45 
$0 

$83 
$38

$55

C. AM Break/Lunch/PM Break

Membership rates are available to EEGS members and employees of a NAOC member  
organization.  

FULL COMP EXHIBITORS OR EXHIBITORS NOT ATTENDING SAGEEP OR PRESENTING IN THE TECHNICAL 
SESSIONS
Please use this form to register and pick up your registration packet and conference materials on site beginning Monday, 
April 3 at the SAGEEP registration desk. If you wish to register for the luncheons, activities or a Short Course, please 
make your selections below and circle your rate depending on the date of submission. All fees include 2023 proceedings, 
printed program and admission to food and beverage events in the exhibit hall.

$70

EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION

Comp Full Conference Registration
        (Limit 1 per 10x10 booth) 

Comp Exhibit Personnel
     (Limit 1 per 10x10 booth)  

Additional Exhibit Personnel

$ 



Application for Sponsorship Opportunities 
Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society 

SAGEEP 2023/2nd Munitions Response Meeting 
April 2-6, 2023  New Orleans, LA USA 

Company Name ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Name _______________________________________________________ Title _____________________________ 

Address ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City ________________________________________________ State __________ Zip/Country Code __________________ 

Country ___________________________________ Phone __________________________ Fax _______________________ 

E-mail ________________________________________________ Web Site _______________________________________

Sign and e-mail the Sponsorship Application with payment to: 
Micki Allen 

Marac Enterprises Inc. 
Email: mickiallen@marac.com

SAGEEP 2023/2nd Munitions Response Meeting Sponsorship Opportunities: 

[  ] 

Full Day Coffee Break @ $1000 ea. 
Half Day Coffee Breaks @ $500 ea. 

[  ] 

Monday p.m. 
Tuesday p.m.

[  ] 

[  ] 
[  ] 
[  ] 

       Total Sponsorship Commitment USD: $________ 

Payment: Full payment must accompany this application. 

Sponsorship Application Deadline: March 15, 2023. To submit your interest in sponsorship opportunities, please 
complete this form, rename it and send via email to Micki Allen mickiallen@marac.com by March 15, 2023.
Signature:   ____________________________________________     

Please circle appropriate credit card type:  MasterCard; Visa; Discover; Amex 

Card Number:_________________________________________________________ Exp. Date: _______________________ 

Name on Card: __________________________________________________________________CVV# _________________ 

Signature _____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FOR SOCIETY USE ONLY 

Assigned Opportunity(ies) ________________________________________________________  

Date Confirmed __________________________________  Total Cost $___________________ 

Accepted By ___________________________________   Payment Date __________________  Amount $______________ 

[  ] 
[  ] 

[  ] 
[  ] 

Wednesday a.m.

Mobile Application Sponsor (up to 3 @ $500.00 each = $1,500.00) 
Printed Program Book Sponsor @ $1,000.00
Technical Program Session Sponsor @ $250.00 per session
Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon @ $1,000.00 each day
Tuesday NAOC’s EOD Warrior Foundation (EODWF) Fundraiser Luncheon @ $1,000.00 
Student-Industry Networking Event - Walking Tour in Historic New Orleans @ $250.00 
Ice Breaker Sponsor @ $1000.00

mailto:mickiallen@marac.com
mailto:mickiallen@marac.com



