SAGEEP 2023 • MUNITIONS RESPONSE • APRIL 2-6 • REGISTRATION FORM

SAGEEP 2023/2nd MRM 1391 Speer Blvd., #450 Denver, CO 80204 USA (USA country code is +001) Tel: 303-531-7517 Fax: 303-820-3844 E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Important Payment Information:

Signature:

Please print or type	Please contact EEGS if	vou have any auestions	Cancellation Police	v. No Refunds After	March 20 2023
ricuse primi or type.	Lienze cominci FEO2 ii	yoo nave uny quesnons.	Cuncentation ronc	Y: NO REIUNUS AITE	muitii 20, 2023

ity/State/Zip/Country:	
ity/State/Zip/Country:elephone:	
ity/State/Zip/Country:	
ddress:	
ompany/Affiliation:	Title:
0	,

rayment must be in US dollars and accompany the completed form. Checks from Canadian bank accounts must be drawn on banks with US affiliations (example: checks from Canadian Credit Suisse banks are payable through Credit Suisse New York, USA). If you are unsure, please contact your bank. As an alternative to paying by check, we recommend sending money orders or paying by credit card.	Telephone: Email: Pre-Registrations must be received by the c Policy: No Refunds After March 20. *EEG Employees of NAOC Member Compani	lose of business on S has the right to co	Friday March 24, 2023.	n numbers are n	ites, on-site registratio not achieved by March 2	24, 2023.
	B. Conference Rate	s - Select On	9			
EXHIBITORS RATES ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separate fo	orm for each) Full Delegate Exhibitors circle \$0 Co	onference Rate		Early Bird	Pre-Reg On-Site	
EXHIBITORS ATTENDING SAGEEP OR PRESEN Exhibitors who wish to attend SAGEEP technical subsequence of the second strength of the second strength of the second secon	essions or present can register using this form to at the SAGEEP Registration Desk in New Orlea on the date of submission. Conference rate inclu khibits, conference program and bag, EEGS' Ann	and have their ns beginning ides: Ice Breaker, ual Meeting and	■ Member Rate: ■ Non-Member Rate	\$685 \$895	\$785 \$935 \$995 \$1145	\$
FULL COMP EXHIBITORS OR EXHIBITORS NOT SESSIONS	FATTENDING SAGEEP OR PRESENTING IN T	HE TECHNICAL				
Please use this form to register and pick up your re April 3 at the SAGEEP registration desk. If you wish make your selections below and circle your rate dep printed program and admission to food and beverage.	h to register for the luncheons, activities or a Sho pending on the date of submission. All fees include	ort Course, please	(Limit 1 s, Comp Exhibit Pe	per 10x10 boo rsonnel 1 per 10x10 boo	th) \$0	\$ \$ \$
C.		AM Br	eak/Lunch/PM	Break		
EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimum	ns are not met by March 24, 2023		OC Members e-Reg On-Site		Members Pre-Reg On-Site	
*SC-1: 3D Geophysical Sensor Mapping in GPS-de	enied Areas with Kaarta Stencil 2 SLAM-based	•	478 \$548	\$523	\$588 \$658	\$
mobile mapping system (Sun) Students:		\$135 \$	160 \$195	\$190	\$215 \$250	\$
tW-1: Biogeophysics: Improving Understanding o for Environmental & Engineering Problems (Sun) Students:	of Geophysical Signatures of Microbial Processes	\$ \$169 \$ 85	\$275 115 \$145	\$265 \$135	\$325 \$385 \$165 \$195	\$ \$
*SC-2: Seequent UX-Analyze: Dynamic Data Proce Students:	essing and One-pass Classii cat on (Thurs)		478 \$548 160 \$195	\$523 \$190	\$588 \$658 \$215 \$250	\$
*SC-3: Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Pra Students:	it tice an a Processing (Thurs)		478 \$548 160 \$195	\$523 \$190	\$588 \$658 \$215 \$250	\$
D. Lunche	ons and Activities - Circle Choice	es & Enter Or	•		0.00	
Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Luncheo	n - Speaker: Brad Arcement, Chief - USACE Lev	vee Safety	Early Bir \$70	d Pre-Re \$78	g On-Site \$83	\$
Students:			\$27	\$33	\$38	\$
Monday Student-Industry Networking Event - W	/alk the Devil's Empire, a Tour of New Orleans Ha	aunted Past	\$35	\$40	\$45	\$
			\$0	\$0	\$0	\$
Tuesday NAOC's EOD Wounded Warrior Fundra Students:	aiser Luncheon - Speaker: Greg Mittelman, Cha	irman EODWF	\$70 \$27	\$78 \$33	\$83 \$38	\$
Tuesday Conference Evening - Networking at Sid	decar: hors d' oeuvres/jazz band/complimentary d	cocktail	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$
	E. Order Payment Info	rmation				
Membership rates are available to EEGS rorganization.			EEGS Mem	bership \$110) (electronic JEEG)	\$
					Sub-Total	\$
Check # (Made Payable to EEGS)			Abstract Subm	ission Fee (s	subtract this amount	\$
MC Visa Discover Ame	x				up to \$50) TOTAL: (USD)	\$
Card Number:	Exp. D)ate:				
Name on Card:						

Application for Sponsorship Opportunities

Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society SAGEEP 2023/2nd Munitions Response Meeting April 2-6, 2023 New Orleans, LA USA

Company Name	·		
Contact Name _			Title
Address			
City		State	Zip/Country Code
Country		Phone	Fax
E-mail	Web Site		
		Sign and e-mail the Sponsorship Applicatio Micki Allen Marac Enterprises Inc. Email: mickiallen@marac.co	
SAGEEP 2023/2	nd Mun	itions Response Meeting Sponsorship Opportunities:	
		Full Day Coffee Break @ \$1000 ea. Half Day Coffee Breaks @ \$500 ea.	
		[] Monday p.m. [] Tuesday p.m. [] Wednesday a.m.	
	[] [] [] []	Mobile Application Sponsor (up to 3 @ \$500.00 each Printed Program Book Sponsor @ \$1,000.00 Technical Program Session Sponsor @ \$250.00 per Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon @ \$Tuesday NAOC's EOD Warrior Foundation (EODWF) Student-Industry Networking Event - Walking Tour in Ice Breaker Sponsor @ \$1000.00	session \$1,000.00 each day) Fundraiser Luncheon @ \$1,000.00
		Total Sp	ponsorship Commitment USD: \$
		Payment: Ful	Il payment must accompany this application.
complete this forr	m, rena	n Deadline: March 15, 2023. To submit your interest in ame it and send via email to Micki Allen mickiallen@mar	
		te credit card type: MasterCard; Visa; Discover; Amex	
Card Number:			Exp. Date:
Signature			
		FOR SOCIETY USE ONLY	1
Assigned Opport	:unity(ie	es)	

Accepted By _____ Amount \$_____